
Earle Mack School of Law at Drexel University 
Academic Calendar ― AY2010-2011 

Fall Semester 2010 (Term code: 201011)         

Orientation Program (1Ls only)     Mon, Aug 16 – Fri, Aug 20, 2010 

Class Period Begins      Monday, August 23, 2010 

Labor Day Holiday      Monday, September 6, 2010 

Thanksgiving Holiday      Thu, Nov 25 – Fri, Nov 26, 2010 

Class Period Ends1       Wednesday, December 1, 2010 

ReadingPeriod Begins      Thursday, December 2, 2010 

ReadingPeriod Ends      Sunday, December 5, 2010 

Exam Period Begins      Monday, December 6, 2010 

Exam Period Ends      Thursday, December 16, 2010 

Spring Semester 2011 (Term code: 201031)         

INC (1Ls only)       Mon, Jan 3 – Fri, Jan 7, 2011 

Class Period Begins      Monday, January 10, 2011 

Martin Luther King Holiday     Monday, January 17, 2011 

Spring Break Holiday      Sat, Mar 12 – Sun, Mar 20, 2011 

Class Period Ends2      Friday, April 22, 2011 

Reading Period Begins      Saturday, April 23, 2011 

Reading Period Ends      Tuesday, April 26, 2011 

Exam Period Begins      Wednesday, April 27, 2011 

Exam Period Ends      Saturday, May 7, 2011 

Graduation       Thursday, May 19, 2011 

Summer Semester 2011 (Term code: 201041)         

Class Period Begins      Monday, May 23, 2011 

Memorial Day Holiday      Monday, May 30, 2011 

Independence Day Holiday     Monday, July 4, 2011 

Class Period Ends3      Tuesday, July 26, 2011 

Reading Day       Wednesday, July 27, 2011 

Exam Period Begins      Thursday, July 28, 2011 

Exam Period Ends      Friday, August 5, 2011 

                                                           
1
 Legislative days: November 30 follows a Thursday schedule and December 1 follows a Friday schedule. 

2
 Legislative days: April 22 follows a Monday schedule. Upper-level classes that meet on Fridays in Spring semester will have 

one makeup class during the semester. First year classes that meet on Fridays in Spring semester will not have a makeup class. 
3
 Legislative day: July 26 follows a Monday schedule. 


